
2017070 Western Province Mini 3
GS 14 Gold

1

2

TSA048333

TSA048548 Winelands

[1] Liebe BRAND

Megan HAASBROEK Walkover

3

4

TSA031444

TSA031102

WP

WP

Almaaz SALOOJEE

Alika HANEKOM Walkover

5

6

TSA040379

TSA031467

KZN

WP

Lindsay ENGELEN

Liora LANGMAN 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA048666

TSA031250

WP

Winelands

Fleur FLORIN

[2] Elsje DREYER 5-7, 6-0, 6-4

[1] Liebe BRAND

Alika HANEKOM

3-6, 6-0, 6-3

Lindsay ENGELEN

Fleur FLORIN

6-1, 6-2

[1] Liebe BRAND

Lindsay ENGELEN

7-5, 3-6, 7-5

Lindsay ENGELEN

Alika HANEKOM

Fleur FLORIN 6-2, 6-1

Fleur FLORIN

C1

BYE

Almaaz SALOOJEE

Liora LANGMAN

[2] Elsje DREYER Walkover

Almaaz SALOOJEE

[2] Elsje DREYER

6-0, 6-2

[2] Elsje DREYER

D1

BYE

Liora LANGMAN

Liora LANGMAN
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